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000053490 Swimming Pool and 68,750 06/30/2025

HX Base Yr

2258 SE FAMILY RD, LULU

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,634 107.9040 120.85 318,319 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2144

BAS 2,144 100 2,144 168,416

FGR 529 55 291 22,859

FOP 147 30 44 3,456

PTO 400 5 20 1,571

UST 299 45 135 10,605

3,519 2,634 206,907

BAS= N8 W12 PTO= N12 W20 S20E20 N8$ S8 W52 S32 E32 FOP= S7
E21 N7 W21$ E32 FGR= S4 E23 N23 W23 S19$ N19 UST= E23 N13 W23
S13$ N13$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 25 25 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2026 2025 98 30,870

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 550.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,650

35,020

1 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 4,215

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 22.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 6,160

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 39.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 117,000

4 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000

5 5997 A RIVERS/BAYS/ 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 50


